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Together, America Prospers

Springfield, MO

Makeesha Munro, Specialist 
 ( (417) 520-7395

(417) 818-7907
* makeesha.munro@usda.gov

Southwest

Columbia, MO 
( (573) 876-9321

Matt Moore, Program Director
( (573) 876-9318
* matt.moore2@usda.gov

Nathan Tutt, Specialist 
(573) 607-0534

* nathan.tutt@usda.gov

Catherine Linneman, Specialist 
(573) 607-0242

* catherine.linneman@usda.gov

Jenna Soendker, Loan Assistant 
(660) 351-5302

* jenna.soendker@usda.gov

State Office

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender. Rev. 6/2020

rd.usda.gov/mo @RD_Missouri

North
Moberly, MO

Steve Gerrish, Specialist 
 ( (660) 263-7400, Ext. 3106

(660) 833-9030
* steve.gerrish@usda.gov

Houston, MO

Ray Mowery, Specialist 
 ( (417) 967-2028, Ext. 111

(417) 217-0920
* ray.mowery@usda.gov

Southeast

mailto:makeesha.munro%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:matt.moore2%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:nathan.tutt%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:catherine.linneman%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:jenna.soendker%40usda.gov?subject=
http://rd.usda.gov/mo
http://twitter.com/RD_Missouri
mailto:steve.gerrish%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:ray.mowery%40usda.gov?subject=



